
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32084105 7PSSDB 18.27 6.40 116.93

32084122 P7 - (114256) Vigavi 5PSSDB 18.50 5.70 105.45

32084138 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 18.37 6.40 117.57

32084164 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.32 4.70 86.10

32084185 P7 - (105605) Metal Zinc 5PSSDB 18.31 5.45 99.79

32084224 P7 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 7PSSDB 18.42 7.30 134.47

32084252 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 18.43 4.95 91.23

32084266 P7 - (90183) TXDOT - HARRIS - FM 1960 - CRT # 1685-01-090 7PSSDB 18.37 6.40 117.57

32084285 P7 - (113672) 96 & 84" WL - GULFBANK & ELLA- 5PSSDB 18.41 4.95 91.13

32084396 P7 - (90183) TXDOT - HARRIS - FM 1960 - CRT # 1685-01-090 7PSSDB 18.71 6.40 119.74

32084413 P7 - (101122) Nabors 10PSCCA 18.42 6.95 128.02

32084434 P7 - 106736 10PSSDA 18.66 7.55 140.88

32084452 P7 - (103572) Saddle Creek Village 5PSSDB 18.58 4.95 91.97

32084466 P7 - (95596) HC Reconstruction and Widening of Treaschwing Road 7PSSDB 18.54 4.95 91.77

32084475 P7 - (102368) Excavation of Inwood Forest Detention Basin (Alex) 10PSSDA 18.50 6.40 118.40

38060763 P12 - (102939) Grand Oaks JH 5PSSDB 18.20 5.15 93.73

75.00

1819.75

5% -90.99

SUBTOTAL 1728.76

-$241.40

TOTAL $1487.36

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 10/25/2024

Rafael Alvarez R003537

2743

D12

Pugmill - Order

P7 - (90183) TXDOT - HARRIS - FM 1960 - CRT # 1685-01-090

Toll

Fuel


	10-18-2024 to 10-24-2024



